
SCHEDULE - PERILOUS STING
fall 2006 / RINX - MILLER LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Aug 21, 06 4 BOMBERS 3 PERILOUS STING 10:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 28, 06 0 BLACKHAWKS 5 PERILOUS STING 10:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 30, 06 2 PERILOUS STING 1 MAD DOGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 05, 06 3 PERILOUS STING 5 EAGLES HOCKEY 8:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 11, 06 4 PERILOUS STING 3 LEAFS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 13, 06 1 GLADIATORS 4 PERILOUS STING 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 21, 06 3 PERILOUS STING 6 BUDS 7:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 25, 06 3 CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS 5 PERILOUS STING 6:30 pm -

Thu, Oct 05, 06 2 NY DEMONS 5 PERILOUS STING 10:00 pm -

Fri, Oct 13, 06 1 PERILOUS STING 6 BOMBERS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Oct 18, 06 1 4 EAGLES HOCKEY 3 PERILOUS STING 6:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 23, 06 1 1 PERILOUS STING 1 EAGLES HOCKEY 7:15 pm -


